1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (IN U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
©2013 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
Dielectric Breakdown Voltage of Insulating Oils
Test Method
The majority of high-voltage transformers, cables,
switchgears, transducers, capacitors, and rectifiers

 21.51x13.5x11.81 (52.1x34.3x30)
Net Weight: 71 lbs (32 kg) Including Battery
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
K16177 Automatic Dielectric Breakdown
Tester, 100kV, 100-240V 50/60Hz
Accessories
K16177-5 D1816 Test Cell for kV100
K16177-6 D877 Test Cell for kV100
K16177-7 IEC 156 Test Cell with Ball Electrode
K16177-8 IEC 156 Test Cell with Spherical Cup /
VDE Electrode